10
• Input voltage: 400V (1±20%)
• Output voltage: 400V (1±3%) (Adjustable)
• Frequency: 50~60Hz
• Precision of Voltage Regulation: ±(1~5)% (Adjustable)
• Time of Response: 0.5s
• Efficiency: 98%
• Free Standing
 SBW Series - (Three Phase)
	 Dimensions (mm)	 Weight
Code	 Rating	 L	 W	 H	 Kg
SBW-030	 30kVA	 750	 570	 1250	 230
SBW-050	 50kVA	 800	 570	 1375	 285
SBW-100	 10kVA	 850	 570	 1450	 408
SBW-150	 150kVA	 1150	 570	 1900	 630
SBW-180	 180kVA	 1150	 570	 1900	 660
SBW-200	 200kVA	 1150	 570	 1900	 700
SBW-250	 250kVA	 1150	 570	 1900	 780
SBW-300	 300kVA	 1180	 570	 2050	 950
SBW-350	 350kVA	 1300	 570	 2250	 1000
SBW-400	 400kVA	 1300	 570	 2250	 1100
SBW-450	 450kVA	 1300	 570	 2250	 1400
SBW-500	 500kVA	 1300	 570	 2250	 1450
SBW-600	 600kVA	 1300	 1000	 2250(x2)	 800x2
SBW-800	 800kVA	 1150	 850	 2200(x3)	 950x3
SBW-1000	 1000kVA	 1150	 850	 2200(x3)	 1000x3
SBW-1200	 1200kVA	 1150	 850	 2200(x4)	 1000x4
SBW-1300	 1300kVA	 1150	 850	 2200(x4)	 1020x4
SBW-1500	 1600kVA	 1150	 850	 2200(x4)	 1100x4
 TSD Series (Single Phase)
Code	 TSD-3000	 TSD-5000	 TSD-7000
Rated Capacity (kVA)	 3	 5	 7
Rated Input Voltage (V)	 160-250	 160-250	 160-250
Overload protective current (A)	 15	 15	 15
230V Voltage Stabilising Accuracy	 ±3%	 ±3%	 ±3%
110V Voltage Stabilising Accuracy	 ±6%	 ±6%	 ±6%
Over-Voltage protection	 246 ±4	 246 ±4	 246 ±4
Under-Voltage protection	 184 ±4	 184 ±4	 184 ±4
Delay time (min)	 5 ±2	 5 ±2	 5 ±2
Voltage Regulating speed	 7,5	 7,5	 7,5
Power Factor	 0,8	 0,8	 0,8
* Wall mountable
Wall Mountable
TSD-5000
SBW-100